2024-25 Attendance

St George’s CofE School

Name

Leo Atkinson
Adam Bills

David Hildred
Pam Leek-Wright

(Term of office started on
18% June 2025)

Hayward Osborne

Clare Snape -
Headteacher
Megan Stanley

(Term of office ended on 1st
April 2025)

Lauren Tallis

Kalani Wijesinghe

v/ | Aftended
A | Apologies
N | Non-affendance

16/09/2024

v
v
v

ANIAN

18/12/2024

v
A
v

S < K X

17/03/2025

v
v

v

ANIRN

ANIRN

12/05/2025

v
A

v

ANIRN

ANIRN

14/07/2025

v
N
A

< X

ANAN

Meetings
attended

5/5
2/5
4/5

1/1
5/5
5/5
1/3

5/5
5/5



