

2024-25 Attendance

St George's CofE School



Name	16/09/2024	18/12/2024	17/03/2025	12/05/2025	14/07/2025	Meetings attended
Leo Atkinson	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5
Adam Bills	✓	A	✓	A	N	2/5
David Hildred	✓	✓	✓	✓	A	4/5
Pam Leek-Wright (Term of office started on 18 th June 2025)						✓ 1/1
Hayward Osborne	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5
Clare Snape - Headteacher	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5
Megan Stanley (Term of office ended on 1 st April 2025)	N	✓	A			1/3
Lauren Tallis	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5
Kalani Wijesinghe	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5

✓	Attended
A	Apologies
N	Non-attendance